

**Bid #10-073
Library Books and Supplies**

VENDORS	General Supplies (Book trucks, shelf supports, tape, etc.)	Trade Books, Trade Binding	Publishers and School Library Binding	Technical and Scientific	Library Prebound Books	Hardbound Paperback Books
Abdo Publishing Company			30% off List Price for Abdo Publishing Co., Spotlight and Magic Wagon Catalogs			
Baker & Taylor, Inc.		Adult Trade Hardcover Editions and Juvenile Trade Hardcover Editions: 1-2 copies/ titles 38%, 3-4 copies/ titles 39%, 5+ copies/ titles 41%	Single Edition Reinforced- School Library Binding- 26%, Publishers Library Edition- Publisher Library Binding 22%	Text, Technical, Reference, Small Press and /or Titles of Limited Demand- 5%		Turtleback Editions 15%. PawPrints Edition 20%
Bearport Publishing			25% for Spring 2010 and Fall 2010 Catalogs			
Big Books, by Georg!						
Black Rabbit Books			30% for Black Rabbit Books			
Bound to Stay Bound Books, Inc.					General/ Fall & Spring Supplement: 30% Disc. from publisher list price in effect at time of shipment plus prebinding charge of \$6.44 per book firm through 5/31/2014. Short disc. Titles are reduced by 10%. (deduct .61 from BT SB catalog price.	
Brodart Co.	15% on Brodart Supplies and Furnishings Catalog					

**Bid #10-073
Library Books and Supplies**

VENDORS	General Supplies (Book trucks, shelf supports, tape, etc.)	Trade Books, Trade Binding	Publishers and School Library Binding	Technical and Scientific	Library Prebound Books	Hardbound Paperback Books
Budgettext		up to 40%, plus an add'l 3% off on 2010-2011 Budgettext Catalog	up to 40%, plus an add'l 3% off on 2010-2011 Budgettext Catalog	up to 40%, plus an add'l 3% off on 2010-2011 Budgettext Catalog	up to 40%, plus an add'l 3% off on 2010-2011 Budgettext Catalog	up to 40%, plus an add'l 3% off on 2010-2011 Budgettext Catalog
Capstone Publishers			25% off List Price on all Capstone Catalogs.			
The Child's World			30% on The Child's World School and Library Catalog Spring 2010			
Children's Plus, Inc.		0% on Children's Plus, Inc.	0% on Children's Plus, Inc.		0% on Children's Plus, Inc.	0% on Children's Plus, Inc.
Complete Book & Media Supply, Inc.		5-35% from website	5-35% from website	5-35% from website	5-35% from website	5-35% from website
Crabtree Publishing Co.			0%, Crabtree School & Library and Crabtree Classroom	0%, Crabtree School & Library		
The Creative Company			30%, The Creative Company, Bellwether Media, Morgan Reynolds Catalogs			
Davidson Titles, Inc.		5% Children's Secondary	5% Children's Secondary	5% Children's Secondary	5% Children's Secondary	30% off List + \$5.50 binding fee. Turtlebacks Books are already bound.
Delaney Educational Enterprises	0-30% all catalogs	0% all catalogs	0-30% all catalogs	0-30% all catalogs	0% all catalogs	0% all catalogs
Demco, Inc.	10-15% from website and DEMCO Annual Full Line					

**Bid #10-073
Library Books and Supplies**

VENDORS	General Supplies (Book trucks, shelf supports, tape, etc.)	Trade Books, Trade Binding	Publishers and School Library Binding	Technical and Scientific	Library Prebound Books	Hardbound Paperback Books
Discovery Education						
Disney Educational Productions						
DLB Educational Corp.		0% DLB Educational Corp. and website	0% DLB Educational Corp. and website		0% DLB Educational Corp. and website	0% DLB Educational Corp. and website
EDC Educational Services/ Usborne Books		0-20% on orders of \$1000 or more. Monthly specials available	0-20% on orders of \$1000 or more. Monthly specials available	0-20% on orders of \$1000 or more. Monthly specials available		0-20% on orders of \$1000 or more. Monthly specials available
Enslow Publishing			25% Enslow Publishing			
Follett Library Resources		up to 45% from website	up to 30% from website	up to 45% from website	30% from website	30% from website
Gareth Stevens Publishing			25% off List Price; Gareth Stevens Publishing 2010 and Gareth Stevens Publishing Spring 2010			

**Bid #10-073
Library Books and Supplies**

VENDORS	General Supplies (Book trucks, shelf supports, tape, etc.)	Trade Books, Trade Binding	Publishers and School Library Binding	Technical and Scientific	Library Prebound Books	Hardbound Paperback Books
Garrett Educational Corp.			30% off List Price Garrett Book Company Spring 2010, Library Book Collection and Garrett Book Company Fall 2010 Library Book Collection			
Gaylord Bros	20% 2010 Catalog, 2011 Catalog					
Gumdrop Books		0% Gumdrop Books K-12 Catalog	0% Gumdrop Books K-12 Catalog		0% Gumdrop Books K-12 Catalog	
Harry K. Wong Publications, Inc.						
Heinemann Raintree Classroom						
Highsmith	13% stock, 5% non-stock items	13% stock, 5% non-stock items	13% stock, 5% non-stock items	13% stock, 5% non-stock items	13% stock, 5% non-stock items	13% stock, 5% non-stock items
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt School Publishers		1-49 copies 35%, 50+ copies 40%, Houghton Mifflin Harcourt School Publishers PK-8 2010 Catalog	0%, Houghton Mifflin Harcourt School Publishers PK-8 2010 Catalog, Holt McDougal 2010 Catalog; Language Arts, Math, Science, Social Studies and World Language	0%, Holt McDougal 2010 Catalog; Language Arts, Math, Science, Social Studies and World Language	0%, Houghton Mifflin Harcourt School Publishers PK-8 2010 Catalog, Holt McDougal 2010 Catalog; Language Arts, Math, Science, Social Studies and World Language	

**Bid #10-073
Library Books and Supplies**

VENDORS	General Supplies (Book trucks, shelf supports, tape, etc.)	Trade Books, Trade Binding	Publishers and School Library Binding	Technical and Scientific	Library Prebound Books	Hardbound Paperback Books
HMH Supplemental Publishers			0% Rigby 2010 PK-8 Catalog, Great Source 2010 PK-12 Catalog, Steck Vaughn 2010 PK-12 Catalog, Saxon 2010 PK-12 Catalog		0% Rigby 2010 PK-8 Catalog, Great Source 2010 PK-12 Catalog, Steck Vaughn 2010 PK-12 Catalog, Saxon 2010 PK-12 Catalog	
Infobase			10% Facts on Life, Chelsea House, Ferguson			
Junior Library Guild		0% Spring 2010 JLG Selections, Spring 2010 Backlist	0% Spring 2010 JLG Selections, Spring 2010 Backlist			
KAPCO	10% KAPCO Book Protection Catalog					
Lakeshore Learning Materials	5% Lakeshore, Lakeshore Elementary Catalog	5% Lakeshore, Lakeshore Elementary Catalog	5% Lakeshore, Lakeshore Elementary Catalog	5% Lakeshore, Lakeshore Elementary Catalog		5% Lakeshore, Lakeshore Elementary Catalog
Lectorum Publications, Inc.		0% Lectorum: 50 Years Selecting the Best Books for You, 2010	0% Lectorum: 50 Years Selecting the Best Books for You, 2010			0% Lectorum: 50 Years Selecting the Best Books for You, 2010
Learning Services	10% Software; 3% Add'l Items			10% Software; 3% Add'l Items	3%	3%
Lerner Publishing Group			25% 2009-2010 School & Library Catalog			
Library Binding						
Lincoln Library Press, Inc.		20%	20%			
M.E. Sharpe, Inc.			0% Sharpe Reference, 15% Sharpe Focus Sets, 10% Sharpe Focus Individ. Books			
Mackin Educational Resources		5% Compendium and Mackin online	5% Compendium and Mackin online	5% Compendium and Mackin online		5% Compendium and Mackin online

**Bid #10-073
Library Books and Supplies**

VENDORS	General Supplies (Book trucks, shelf supports, tape, etc.)	Trade Books, Trade Binding	Publishers and School Library Binding	Technical and Scientific	Library Prebound Books	Hardbound Paperback Books
Marsh Media			15-33% as per offers outlined in catalog, 2010 Character Education			
Marshall Cavendish		30% Marshall Cavendish K-8 and Public Libraries	30% Marshall Cavendish K-8 and Public Libraries		30% Marshall Cavendish K-8 and Public Libraries	30% Marshall Cavendish K-8 and Public Libraries
Mason Crest Publishers					30% All catalogs	30% All catalogs
Mrs. Nelson's Library Services		Spring 2010 Catalog 25%, All other titles 15%	20-30% online		\$5.75 Prebinding service is available on hardcover and paperback books	5.75 for each small, larger and paperback books.
National Educational Systems, Inc.		10%	10%			10%
Norwood House Press		25% Fall and Spring Catalogs	25% Fall and Spring Catalogs			25% Fall and Spring Catalogs
Opal Booz & Associates			Catalog prices reflect the school and library discounts			
Overlooked Books		0-25% off publisher list. No add'l website discount	0-25% off publisher list. No add'l website discount		0-25% off publisher list. No add'l website discount	0-25% off publisher list. No add'l website discount
Parna Bissell & Associates			0% ABDO Publishing, Spotlight, Magic Wagon, Heinemann-Raintree Library and Crabtree Publishing			
The Penworthy Company			0% online		0% online	

**Bid #10-073
Library Books and Supplies**

VENDORS	General Supplies (Book trucks, shelf supports, tape, etc.)	Trade Books, Trade Binding	Publishers and School Library Binding	Technical and Scientific	Library Prebound Books	Hardbound Paperback Books
Perfection Learning Corp.		30% off List Price, 2009-2010 K-8 Literacy, 2009-2010 6-12 Language Arts & Social Studies	30% off List Price, 2009-2010 K-8 Literacy, 2009-2010 6-12 Language Arts & Social Studies			35% off List Price, 2009-2010 K-8 Literacy, 2009-2010 6-12 Language Arts & Social Studies
Perma-Bound Books		0%	0% all catalogs		2% on top of 15% already priced in catalog and website, applies to all catalogs	2% on top of 15% already priced in catalog and website, applies to all catalogs
Powerkids Press			25% off List Price, Powerkids Press 2010, Powerkids Press Spring 2010			
QEP Professional Books						
Rainbow Book Company		25%	25%		25%	25%
The Reading Warehouse		0-30%	0-30%	0-30%	0-30%	0-30%
Recorded Books						
Red Brick Learning						
Renaissance Learning, Inc.						
Rosen Publishing			25% off List Price. Rosen Publishing 2010, Rosen Publishing Spring 2010			
Rourke Publishing			30%, Rourke Publishing			

**Bid #10-073
Library Books and Supplies**

VENDORS	General Supplies (Book trucks, shelf supports, tape, etc.)	Trade Books, Trade Binding	Publishers and School Library Binding	Technical and Scientific	Library Prebound Books	Hardbound Paperback Books
Salem Press			10% Fall 2009, Spring 2010			
Scholastic Library Publishing, Inc.						
School Specialty						
SEBCO Books		0-60% on website	0-60% on website		0-60% on website	16-60% on website
Show What You Know Publishing						
Social Studies School Service						0% All Catalogs
Sommer Associates		0-10% various publishers	10-30% various publishers		0-10% various publishers	0-10% various publishers
Southwest Book Company		30%	0-20%	0-30%		30%
Texas Connection		0% Texas Connection Guide to Teaching Texas	0% Texas Connection Guide to Teaching Texas			
Weigl Publishing- Dallas			30% Weigl Publishing			
Weigl Publishing- New York			30% Weigl Publishing			

**Bid #10-073
Library Books and Supplies**

VENDORS	General Supplies (Book trucks, shelf supports, tape, etc.)	Trade Books, Trade Binding	Publishers and School Library Binding	Technical and Scientific	Library Prebound Books	Hardbound Paperback Books
Windmill Books			0% off List, Windmill Books Spring 2010			
World Book			0% 2009-2010 School & Library Catalog			

XX = Does not meet specs
Present at opening:
 Elaine Johnson, PUR Clerk
 Pam Fennell, PUR Buyer
 Dottie Morrow, PUR Buyer

**Bid #10-073
Library Books and Supplies**

VENDORS	Paperbacks	CDs	Videotapes	Books on Tape/Audio Books	Software/CD ROM Materials	Cataloging and Processing	Binding Services
Abdo Publishing Company	30% off List Price for Sand Castle Classroom Catalog				30% off List Price for Magic Wagon and Abdo Interactive	Free: Tattletape and checkpoint theft detection are \$.30 unattached and \$.60 attached per title.	
Baker & Taylor, Inc.	Adult Quality Paperback Editions, Juvenile Quality Paperback Editions, Mass Market Paperback Editions: 1-2 copies/ titles 27%, 3-4 copies/ titles 28%, 5+ copies/ titles 30%			Spoken Word Audio (primarily abridged) 1-2 copies/ titles 38%, 3-4 copies/ titles 39%, 5+ copies/ titles 41%		Spine Label- .10/ label, book pocket w/ insert .10, theft detection (3M or Checkpoint)- \$.49/ unit, MARC- Free, barcode label, Free, Mylar jacket- \$.49/ Unit	Cover Laminate- \$1.99/ Unit, Vinabind- \$4.99/ Unit
Bearport Publishing						All processing free with purchase of \$350 or more. \$12.00 per order, plus \$.65/ book attached.	
Big Books, by Georg!	0% for by George! Publishing	0% for by George! Publishing		0% for by George! Publishing			
Black Rabbit Books						Free	
Bound to Stay Bound Books, Inc.						1 barcode \$ spine label- no charge. 2 barcodes- \$.20, pocket \$.39 3M Tattletape or checkpoint- \$.50, No charge for downloading Marc Records from website. \$10 charge for disk or cd	
Brodart Co.							

**Bid #10-073
Library Books and Supplies**

VENDORS	Paperbacks	CDs	Videotapes	Books on Tape/Audio Books	Software/CD ROM Materials	Cataloging and Processing	Binding Services
Budgettext	up to 40%, plus an add'l 3% off on 2010-2011 Budgettext Catalog						Small & Larger books: \$4.50 each illustrated hardcovers, Paperbacks: \$2.50 each polyester laminated covers
Capstone Publishers		25% off List Price on all Capstone Catalogs				Free on orders of 25 books or more. 24 books or less, MARC records are \$20 per order, attached labels \$.99 per book, unattached labels \$.39 per book. Theft Detection \$.79 per book.	
The Child's World						Free; 2nd bar code \$1.00 per book, Theft Detection \$1.00 per book	
Children's Plus, Inc.	0% on Children's Plus, Inc.					Call for pricing	
Complete Book & Media Supply, Inc.	5-35% from website	5-35% from website. Call for quote.	5-35% from website. Call for quote.	5-35% from website	5-35% from website. Call for quote.		
Crabtree Publishing Co.	0%, Crabtree School & Library	0%, Crabtree School & Library		0%, Crabtree School & Library		\$1.50 attached, free unattached	
The Creative Company						Free	
Davidson Titles, Inc.	5% Children's Secondary	5%	5%	5%	5%	Free	
Delaney Educational Enterprises	0% all catalogs	0% all catalogs	0% all catalogs	0% all catalogs	0% all catalogs	Call for pricing	Call for pricing
Demco, Inc.							

**Bid #10-073
Library Books and Supplies**

VENDORS	Paperbacks	CDs	Videotapes	Books on Tape/Audio Books	Software/CD ROM Materials	Cataloging and Processing	Binding Services
Discovery Education		10% from website	10% from website		10% from website	Provided through MARC 4 Media; choices vary, Free Option- download from website, attached - \$4 per title, unttached \$2.75 per title, MARC record only- \$2 per title	
Disney Educational Productions			0% Disney Educational Productions: Spring and Fall 2010 DVD Catalog		0% Disney Educational Productions: Spring and Fall 2010 DVD Catalog		
DLB Educational Corp.	0% DLB Educational Corp. and website	0% Live Oak Media	0% Live Oak Media	0% Live Oak Media		\$.99 each book	\$10 per book
EDC Educational Services/ Usborne Books	0-20% on orders of \$1000 or more. Monthly specials available			0-20% on orders of \$1000 or more. Monthly specials available		Call for pricing	
Enslow Publishing						Free	
Follett Library Resources	up to 45% from website	0% - Catalog pricing, offers Playaway, MP3-CD, DVD, Blu-Ray DVD, CD, Read-Along Kit, VHS and audiocassette titles. Full processing for every audiovisual title.	0% - Catalog pricing, offers Playaway, MP3-CD, DVD, Blu-Ray DVD, CD, Read-Along Kit, VHS and audiocassette titles. Full processing for every audiovisual title.	0% - Catalog pricing, offers Playaway, MP3-CD, DVD, Blu-Ray DVD, CD, Read-Along Kit, VHS and audiocassette titles. Full processing for every audiovisual title.	Renaissance Learning Reading Software products, H.W.Wilson, ABC-CLIO/ Greenwood, Rosen & Tumbleweed Press. Discounts may be available for quantity purchases or databases or multiple site locations.	Catalogs which discount will apply: full shelf ready processing at \$.99 per book, automation processing at \$.69 per book.	\$4.25 prebinding charger per book for titles not available in catalog
Gareth Stevens Publishing						Free	

**Bid #10-073
Library Books and Supplies**

VENDORS	Paperbacks	CDs	Videotapes	Books on Tape/Audio Books	Software/CD ROM Materials	Cataloging and Processing	Binding Services
Garrett Educational Corp.					80%		
Gaylord Bros					20%		
Gumdrop Books	0%					Varies- call for pricing	
Harry K. Wong Publications, Inc.	0-40% Catalog & website already reflect volume discount pricing	0-40% Catalog & website already reflect volume discount pricing	0-40% Catalog & website already reflect volume discount pricing		0-40% Catalog & website already reflect volume discount pricing		
Heinemann Raintree Classroom	0% Various programs already discounted 5-10%; catalog reflects correct pricing. All Heinemann Raintree Classroom catalogs			0% Various programs already discounted 5-10%; catalog reflects correct pricing. All Heinemann Raintree Classroom catalogs		Paperback processing: attached reading labels \$.35, unattached \$.25, unattached pockets and checkout cards are free with an order of \$3000 or \$.35 per title.	
Highsmith	13% stock, 5% non-stock items						
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt School Publishers	0%, Houghton Mifflin Harcourt School Publishers PK-8 2010 Catalog, Holt McDougal 2010 Catalog; Language Arts, Math, Science, Social Studies and World Language	0%, Houghton Mifflin Harcourt School Publishers PK-8 2010 Catalog, Holt McDougal 2010 Catalog; Language Arts, Math, Science, Social Studies and World Language	0%, Houghton Mifflin Harcourt School Publishers PK-8 2010 Catalog, Holt McDougal 2010 Catalog; Language Arts, Math, Science, Social Studies and World Language	0%, Houghton Mifflin Harcourt School Publishers PK-8 2010 Catalog, Holt McDougal 2010 Catalog; Language Arts, Math, Science, Social Studies and World Language	0%, Houghton Mifflin Harcourt School Publishers PK-8 2010 Catalog, Holt McDougal 2010 Catalog; Language Arts, Math, Science, Social Studies and World Language		

**Bid #10-073
Library Books and Supplies**

VENDORS	Paperbacks	CDs	Videotapes	Books on Tape/Audio Books	Software/CD ROM Materials	Cataloging and Processing	Binding Services
HMH Supplemental Publishers	0% Rigby 2010 PK-8 Catalog, Great Source 2010 PK-12 Catalog, Steck Vaughn 2010 PK-12 Catalog, Saxon 2010 PK-12 Catalog	0% Rigby 2010 PK-8 Catalog, Great Source 2010 PK-12 Catalog, Steck Vaughn 2010 PK-12 Catalog, Saxon 2010 PK-12 Catalog	0% Rigby 2010 PK-8 Catalog, Great Source 2010 PK-12 Catalog, Steck Vaughn 2010 PK-12 Catalog, Saxon 2010 PK-12 Catalog	0% Rigby 2010 PK-8 Catalog, Great Source 2010 PK-12 Catalog, Steck Vaughn 2010 PK-12 Catalog, Saxon 2010 PK-12 Catalog	0%		
Infobase			10% Films Media Group			\$.60 per item attached, \$15 MARC records, free at \$1500	
Junior Library Guild						Call for pricing	
KAPCO							
Lakeshore Learning Materials	5% Lakeshore, Lakeshore Elementary Catalog	5% Lakeshore, Lakeshore Elementary Catalog		5% Lakeshore, Lakeshore Elementary Catalog	5% Lakeshore, Lakeshore Elementary Catalog		
Lectorum Publications, Inc.	0% Lectorum: 50 Years Selecting the Best Books for You, 2010					Call for pricing	\$5 per book
Learning Services	3%	10% Software; 3% Add'l Items	10% Software; 3% Add'l Items	10% Software; 3% Add'l Items	10%		
Lerner Publishing Group						Call for pricing	
Library Binding							Call for pricing
Lincoln Library Press, Inc.					10%	Free Processing	
M.E. Sharpe, Inc.					School Library Catalog Call for discount	Call for pricing	
Mackin Educational Resources	5% Compendium and Mackin online	5% Compendium and Mackin online	5% Compendium and Mackin online	5% Compendium and Mackin online	5% Compendium and Mackin online	Call for pricing	Included in Price

**Bid #10-073
Library Books and Supplies**

VENDORS	Paperbacks	CDs	Videotapes	Books on Tape/Audio Books	Software/CD ROM Materials	Cataloging and Processing	Binding Services
Marsh Media			15-48% as per offers outlined in catalog. 2010 Character Education, 2010 Health & Human Development			2010 Character Education, 30 titles, MARC records \$49.95- no discount for all 30 titles as outlined in the catalog	
Marshall Cavendish	30% Marshall Cavendish K-8 and Public Libraries					\$1.50 shelf-ready	
Mason Crest Publishers	30% All catalogs					Free	
Mrs. Nelson's Library Services	Spring 2010 Catalog 25%, All other titles 15%	15%		15%		Standard processing includes: MARC record, 1 barcode, mylar cover, spine label, label protectors. Call for pricing.	\$5.75
National Educational Systems, Inc.	10%	10%	10%	10%	10%	\$1.75	
Norwood House Press	25% Fall and Spring Catalogs					Call for pricing	
Opal Booz & Associates		Call for list of publishers and specifications				Free	
Overlooked Books	0-25% off publisher list. No add'l website discount					\$20 MARC records w/ barcode, spine labels unattached	\$7 per book
Parna Bissell & Associates					0% ABDO Publishing and Magic Wagon	Free shelf-ready processing with the exception of theft detection strips \$.60 each	
The Penworthy Company						Call for pricing	

**Bid #10-073
Library Books and Supplies**

VENDORS	Paperbacks	CDs	Videotapes	Books on Tape/Audio Books	Software/CD ROM Materials	Cataloging and Processing	Binding Services
Perfection Learning Corp.	35% off List Price, 2009-2010 K-8 Literacy, 2009-2010 6-12 Language Arts & Social Studies	0%, Elementary, Middle and High Schools	0%, Elementary, Middle and High Schools	0%, Elementary, Middle and High Schools	0%, Elementary, Middle and High Schools	Call for pricing	
Perma-Bound Books	Perma-Bound does not stock paperback, but can be special ordered	0% all catalogs	0% all catalogs	0% all catalogs	0% all catalogs	\$.70 per book, includes MARC records, 2 bar code labels, one spine label and pocket attached. Theft Detection \$.50 per book	Included in Price of book
Powerkids Press		25% off List Price, Powerkids Press 2010, Powerkids Press Spring 2010				Free	
QEP Professional Books	15% QEP Bestsellers Catalog		15% QEP Bestsellers Catalog	15% QEP Bestsellers Catalog			
Rainbow Book Company						Call for pricing	
The Reading Warehouse	0-30%	0-30%		0-30%	0-30%	Call for pricing	
Recorded Books				0%			
Red Brick Learning	0% All Red Brick Learning Catalogs			0% All Red Brick Learning Catalogs	0% All Red Brick Learning Catalogs	Attached reading labels \$.35, unattached \$.25, unattached pockets and checkout cards free with order of \$3000 or \$.35 per title	
Renaissance Learning, Inc.					0% Spring 2010 Renaissance Learning, Inc. Catalog		
Rosen Publishing		25% off List Price. Rosen Publishing 2010, Rosen Publishing Spring 2010				Free Processing	
Rourke Publishing						Free Processing	

**Bid #10-073
Library Books and Supplies**

VENDORS	Paperbacks	CDs	Videotapes	Books on Tape/Audio Books	Software/CD ROM Materials	Cataloging and Processing	Binding Services
Salem Press						Free Processing	
Scholastic Library Publishing, Inc.		0% 2009- 2010 Public Performance Weston Woods	0% 2009- 2010 Public Performance Weston Woods	30% Scholastic Audiobooks (pages 153- 159) 10% Weston Woods		Free standard MARC records, free standard processing on orders over \$2500	30%, Paperback binding
School Specialty							
SEBCO Books	0-30% on website	0-50% on website	0% on website	0% on website			
Show What You Know Publishing	0% Show What You Know Publishing Catalog						
Social Studies School Service	0% All Catalogs	0% All Catalogs	0% All Catalogs		0% All Catalogs	Library processing (limited), available at add'l cost	
Sommer Associates	0-10% various publishers		10% various publishers			Free to \$.60 per item	
Southwest Book Company	30%						
Texas Connection	0% Texas Connection Guide to Teaching Texas		0% Texas Connection Guide to Teaching Texas		0% Texas Connection Guide to Teaching Texas	Call for pricing	Books are sold as provided by publisher, no alterations made.
Weigl Publishing- Dallas						Free Processing	
Weigl Publishing- New York	List Price only					Free Processing	

**Bid #10-073
Library Books and Supplies**

VENDORS	Paperbacks	CDs	Videotapes	Books on Tape/Audio Books	Software/CD ROM Materials	Cataloging and Processing	Binding Services
Windmill Books		0% off List, Windmill Books Spring 2010				Free Processing	
World Book						Call for pricing	Call for pricing

XX = Does not meet specs

Present at opening:

Elaine Johnson, PUR Clerk

Pam Fennell, PUR Buyer

Dottie Morrow, PUR Buyer

**Bid #10-073
Library Books and Supplies**

VENDORS	Minimum Order	Shipping and Handling	Other Information	Special Instructions	Website
Abdo Publishing Company	None	None except for expedited shipments			www.abdopublishing.com
Baker & Taylor, Inc.	None	Free from Commerce, GA			www.baker-taylor.com
Bearport Publishing	N/A	\$350 or over is Free, under \$350 10%			www.bearportpublishing.com
Big Books, by Georg!	None	10%			www.bbbg.org
Black Rabbit Books	None	Free			
Bound to Stay Bound Books, Inc.	None	None			www.btsb.com
Brodart Co.	\$25 on supplies for free shipping	Free on supplies: Destination, Furniture & Equipment: Origin (prepaid & added to invoice)		Reference: Quote# DTEXAS on all p.o.'s	www.shopbrodart.com

**Bid #10-073
Library Books and Supplies**

VENDORS	Minimum Order	Shipping and Handling	Other Information	Special Instructions	Website
Budgetext	None	Free	Discount does not apply to MARC records and shelf ready processing.		www.budgetext.com
Capstone Publishers	None	Free on orders of 25 books or more, 24 books or less 10%.			www.capstonepub.com
The Child's World	None	Free	Discount does not apply to Accelerated Reader tests- \$2.99 per test		www.childsworld.com
Children's Plus, Inc.		None	Free		www.childrensplusinc.com
Complete Book & Media Supply, Inc.	\$100 for free shipping	Minimal freight for orders under \$100			www.completebook.com/txmas
Crabtree Publishing Co.	N/A	Free			www.crabtreebooks.com
The Creative Company	None	Free			
Davidson Titles, Inc.	None	Free	Catalogs and internet reflect already discounted prices up to 37% off List Prices. Internet pricing is updated daily. Discounts do not apply to processing.	Reference: Free Shipping; Free CKP1 for processing	www.davidsontitles.com
Delaney Educational Enterprises	None	None			www.deebooks.com
Demco, Inc.	\$50 for free shipping	\$50 for free shipping	See website for list of Discount exclusions		www.demco.com

**Bid #10-073
Library Books and Supplies**

VENDORS	Minimum Order	Shipping and Handling	Other Information	Special Instructions	Website
Discovery Education	N/A	8%			www.store.discoveryeducation.com
Disney Educational Productions	N/A	5% of order with a \$7.50 min. and \$25 max.			www.disneyeducation.com
DLB Educational Corp.	None	Under \$500- 7%, over \$500 Free	DLB represents over 200 publishers. Discounts will vary 0-30% from List Price.		www.dlbeduc.net
EDC Educational Services/ Usborne Books	\$25 for 0% discount, \$1000 for 20% discount	8%	Processing of books is not discounted; It is done by Medialog		www.ubam.com
Enslow Publishing	None	Free			
Follett Library Resources	None	Free shipping on audiovisual materials and books. Minimal shipping charges may apply for software products	Quantity discounts are available for 25+ copies of one title and a select group of dictionaries and thesauri.		www.titlewave.com
Gareth Stevens Publishing	None	Free			www.garethstevens.com

**Bid #10-073
Library Books and Supplies**

VENDORS	Minimum Order	Shipping and Handling	Other Information	Special Instructions	Website
Garrett Educational Corp.	None	Free			www.garrettbooks.com
Gaylord Bros	\$100 for free shipping	Free shipping only applies to supplies & archival items over \$100. No free shipping for furniture.			www.gaylord.com
Gumdrop Books	None	Free shipping	Catalog prices are net and reflect discounts of up to 40-70% off list price. Discounts do not apply on cataloging and processing		www.gumdropsbooks.com
Harry K. Wong Publications, Inc.	None	Call for shipping	Volume pricing is available		www.effectiveteaching.com
Heinemann Raintree Classroom	None	10%			www.heinemannclassroom.com
Highsmith	\$25	Tailgate included	Call for pricing	Reference: Discount #54461	www.highsmith.com
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt School Publishers	\$4.50	10%		Catalog prices already reflect all discounts.	www.hmhpublish.com

**Bid #10-073
Library Books and Supplies**

VENDORS	Minimum Order	Shipping and Handling	Other Information	Special Instructions	Website
HMH Supplemental Publishers	\$4.50	10%			www.hmhsupplemental.com
Infobase	None	7%			
Junior Library Guild	None	None	Catalog prices reflect a discount up to 75% the publishers price.		www.juniorlibraryguild.com
KAPCO	\$25	Call for shipping			www.kapco.com
Lakeshore Learning Materials	None	Free shipping over \$100 to one location. 15% under \$100. Min. charge \$5.00		Reference: Per Bid #10-073	www.lakeshorelearning.com
Lectorum Publications, Inc.	None	7% ; orders over \$5000 free shipping	20% discount already reflected in catalog prices		www.lectorum.com
Learning Services	None	Free shipping for software over \$150.00		Reference: Bid TX-10-073	www.learningservices.com
Lerner Publishing Group	None	Free shipping			www.lernerbooks.com
Library Binding	None	Pick-up & delivery \$35			
Lincoln Library Press, Inc.	None	None			www.thelincolnlibrary.com
M.E. Sharpe, Inc.	None	None			www.mesharpe.com
Mackin Educational Resources	None	Free	5% discount is taken on top of the already reduced price up to 35% off list prices online and in catalog. Discount does not apply to Ebooks and online resources.		www.mackin.com

**Bid #10-073
Library Books and Supplies**

VENDORS	Minimum Order	Shipping and Handling	Other Information	Special Instructions	Website
Marsh Media	None	10%, \$8.00 min.		Discounts based on quantity as outlined in catalog. MARC records-discount does not apply	www.marshmedia.com
Marshall Cavendish	\$500 for free shipping	9% under \$500, under \$25 must be paid with a check or money order			www.marshallcavendish.us
Mason Crest Publishers	N/A				www.masoncrest.com
Mrs. Nelson's Library Services	None	4%, Free on orders over \$300	Discount does not apply on Trade Publisher Library Bindings		www.mrsnelsons.com/bookcompany
National Educational Systems, Inc.	None	Free on orders over \$250, under \$250 add 10%	Discount does not apply to supplies	Reference: Bid# 10-073, Library Books and Supplies	www.shopnes.com
Norwood House Press	None	10% for orders under \$350, over \$350 Free	Discount does not apply to Tech & Science, Library Prebound Books, Binding Services, CD's, Video Tapes, Books on Tape, Software/ CD Rom Materials		www.norwoodhousepress.com
Opal Booz & Associates	None	Free		Barcoding information-specifications if ordering processing	
Overlooked Books	N/A	5% under \$500, Free over \$500			www.texasoverlookedbooks.com
Parna Bissell & Associates	None	None	Catalog prices already reflect 25-30% discount		
The Penworthy Company	None	6.4%			www.penworthy.com

**Bid #10-073
Library Books and Supplies**

VENDORS	Minimum Order	Shipping and Handling	Other Information	Special Instructions	Website
Perfection Learning Corp.	N/A	Free shipping	Discount does not apply to proprietary products and book sets.	Reference: Bid# 10-073	www.perfectionlearning.com
Perma-Bound Books	None	Free shipping	Prices in catalog and website include 15% discount	Reference: Bid# 10-073, state any Do Not Exceed amount, state if back orders are allowed.	www.perma-bound.com
Powerkids Press	None	Free shipping	Discounts do not apply to Online resources- Teen Health and Wellness		www.rosenpublishing.com
QEP Professional Books	None	Min. \$7.00; order over \$70, add 9%	Certain titles might not be considered special order titles and would not qualify for discounts		www.qepbooks.com
Rainbow Book Company	None				www.rainbowbookcompany.com
The Reading Warehouse	15 books free processing	Call for shipping			www.thereadingwarehouse.com
Recorded Books	N/A	5%			www.recordedbooks.com
Red Brick Learning	None	10%			www.redbricklearning.com
Renaissance Learning, Inc.	Call for min.	Call for shipping	Volume discounts may apply to orders. Items already discounted do not qualify for volume discounts.	Reference Bid# 10-073	www.renlearn.com/store
Rosen Publishing	None	Free shipping	Catalog prices already reflect a 25% off list price. Discount does not apply to Online resource- Teen Health and Wellness		www.rosenpub.com
Rourke Publishing	None	Free shipping			

**Bid #10-073
Library Books and Supplies**

VENDORS	Minimum Order	Shipping and Handling	Other Information	Special Instructions	Website
Salem Press	None	Free shipping			www.salempress.com
Scholastic Library Publishing, Inc.	None	9% for products in the Spring 2010 Paperbacks for Children & Young Adults Catalog. Orders over \$1000 free shipping			www.scholastic.com/listbuilder
School Specialty	None	Orders \$99 or more ship free. Orders less than \$99 will be \$7.95 or 15% whichever is greater.	Educator Net Price less 10% on all current School Specialty ENP priced school catalogs. List Price less 30% on all current School Specialty Furniture & Equipment catalogs	Reference: Quote# 2010232625SS, TCPN #R4930, Bid# 10-073	www.schoolspecialty.com
SEBCO Books	one	Free shipping		SEBCO does not print a catalog. Librarian will be provided her/his own log-in and password	www.sebcobooks.com
Show What You Know Publishing	None	12%	Discounts do not apply to flashcards. Offers quantity discounts.		www.passthetaks.com
Social Studies School Service	None	12% with \$4.00 min.	No discount except as noted on select titles listed in catalog and on-line.		www.socialstudies.com
Sommer Associates	None	free to 7%	All publishers represented by Sommer Associates offer free shipping except Infobase- 7%		
Southwest Book Company	25+ books for 30% discount	None	30% discount on orders of 25+ total books per order. 20% on orders of less than 25 books. Discount applied to publishers SRP.		
Texas Connection	None	Call for shipping	Call for quote.		
Weigl Publishing- Dallas	None	Free shipping			
Weigl Publishing- New York	None	Free shipping			www.weigl.com

**Bid #10-073
Library Books and Supplies**

VENDORS	Minimum Order	Shipping and Handling	Other Information	Special Instructions	Website
Windmill Books	None	Free shipping	Catalog prices already include an educational discount of 30% off List Price		www.windmillbooks.com
World Book	None	Shipping and handling is included in product prices.	Catalog prices reflect discount from list price.		www.worldbook.com

XX = Does not meet specs

Present at opening:

Elaine Johnson, PUR Clerk

Pam Fennell, PUR Buyer

Dottie Morrow, PUR Buyer

**Bid #10-073
Library Books and Supplies**

VENDORS	Interlocal
Abdo Publishing Company	Yes
Baker & Taylor, Inc.	Yes
Bearport Publishing	Yes
Big Books, by Georg!	Yes
Black Rabbit Books	Yes
Bound to Stay Bound Books, Inc.	Yes
Brodart Co.	Yes

**Bid #10-073
Library Books and Supplies**

VENDORS	Interlocal
Budgetext	Yes
Capstone Publishers	Yes
The Child's World	Yes
Children's Plus, Inc.	Yes
Complete Book & Media Supply, Inc.	Yes
Crabtree Publishing Co.	Yes
The Creative Company	Yes
Davidson Titles, Inc.	Yes
Delaney Educational Enterprises	Yes
Demco, Inc.	Yes

**Bid #10-073
Library Books and Supplies**

VENDORS	Interlocal
Discovery Education	Yes
Disney Educational Productions	Yes
DLB Educational Corp.	Yes
EDC Educational Services/ Usborne Books	Yes
Enslow Publishing	Yes
Follett Library Resources	No
Gareth Stevens Publishing	Yes

**Bid #10-073
Library Books and Supplies**

VENDORS	Interlocal
Garrett Educational Corp.	Yes
Gaylord Bros	Yes
Gumdrop Books	Yes
Harry K. Wong Publications, Inc.	Yes
Heinemann Raintree Classroom	Yes
Highsmith	Yes
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt School Publishers	Yes

**Bid #10-073
Library Books and Supplies**

VENDORS	Interlocal
HMH Supplemental Publishers	Yes
Infobase	Yes
Junior Library Guild	Yes
KAPCO	Yes
Lakeshore Learning Materials	Yes
Lectorum Publications, Inc.	Yes
Learning Services	Yes
Lerner Publishing Group	Yes
Library Binding	Yes
Lincoln Library Press, Inc.	Yes
M.E. Sharpe, Inc.	Yes
Mackin Educational Resources	Yes

**Bid #10-073
Library Books and Supplies**

VENDORS	Interlocal
Marsh Media	Yes
Marshall Cavendish	Yes
Mason Crest Publishers	Yes
Mrs. Nelson's Library Services	Yes
National Educational Systems, Inc.	Yes
Norwood House Press	Yes
Opal Booz & Associates	Yes
Overlooked Books	Yes
Parna Bissell & Associates	Yes
The Penworthy Company	Yes

**Bid #10-073
Library Books and Supplies**

VENDORS	Interlocal
Perfection Learning Corp.	No
Perma-Bound Books	No
Powerkids Press	Yes
QEP Professional Books	Yes
Rainbow Book Company	Yes
The Reading Warehouse	Yes
Recorded Books	Yes
Red Brick Learning	Yes
Renaissance Learning, Inc.	Yes
Rosen Publishing	Yes
Rourke Publishing	Yes

**Bid #10-073
Library Books and Supplies**

VENDORS	Interlocal
Salem Press	Yes
Scholastic Library Publishing, Inc.	Yes
School Specialty	Yes
SEBCO Books	Yes
Show What You Know Publishing	Yes
Social Studies School Service	Yes
Sommer Associates	Yes
Southwest Book Company	Yes
Texas Connection	Yes
Weigl Publishing- Dallas	Yes
Weigl Publishing- New York	Yes

**Bid #10-073
Library Books and Supplies**

VENDORS	Interlocal
Windmill Books	Yes
World Book	Yes

XX = Does not meet specs

Present at opening:

Elaine Johnson, PUR Clerk

Pam Fennell, PUR Buyer

Dottie Morrow, PUR Buyer